
CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION 
 

 

SUMMARY: Purchase is made in accordance with the Terms and 

Conditions of Lee County Solicitation Number 

CN230600JJB 

 

 

Solicitation No.: CN230600JJB     

Project Title: Plumbing, HVAC, and Electrical Engineering Services - 

Annual 

Start Date: March 29, 2024 

Expiration Date: March 28, 2027 

Board Date: March 19, 2024 

Agenda Item: 21 

Term: Three (3) Years 

Renewals: The renewal term or terms are not to exceed the term of two (2) 

years. 

  

Awarded Vendor:   BCER Engineering, Inc.  

Address Book (E1) No.:  485224  

Contract Number:   10116 

Contact Person:   David Wallace 

Phone No.: (727)   800-7314 

Email Address:   dwallace@bcer.com 

 

Awarded Vendor:   Engineers and Associates, LLC 

Address Book (E1) No.:  485217 

Contract Number:   10118 

Contact Person:   Mark Puhnaty 

Phone No.:   (205) 907-0529 

Email Address:   mpuhnaty@engineersandassociates.com 
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Awarded Vendor:   Matern Professional Engineering, Inc. 

Address Book (E1) No.:  363914 

Contract Number:   10119 

Contact Person:   Todd Griffith 

Phone No.:   (239) 332-1187 

Email Address:   tgriffith@matern.net 

 

Awarded Vendor:   McKim & Creed, Inc. 

Address Book (E1) No.:  429288 

Contract Number:   10120 

Contact Person:   Barry Dunham 

Phone No.:   (727) 709-4088 

Email Address:   bdunham@mckimcreed.com 

 

Awarded Vendor:   Quantum Consultancy LL fka Diversified 

Technology Consultants, Inc. 

Address Book (E1) No.:  490373 

Contract No.:  10212 

Contact Person:   Kumar Buvanendaran  

Phone No.:   410 262 8359  

Email Address:   kumar@qc-team.com  

 

Awarded Vendor:   TLC Engineering Solutions, Inc. 

Address Book (E1) No.:  103039 

Contract Number:   10121 

Contact Person:   Lawrin Ellis 

Phone No.:   (239) 985-2005 

Email Address:   lawrin.ellis@tlc-eng.com 
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